Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.

During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.

In the year 1955........... arranged the first private exhibition of sadequain's paintings.

The area of great pyramid is.............. acres.

Sumerian sculpturists have carved human shapes, on the basis of.... shapes.

Shakir Ali married.

The famous city of Assure Civilization Assure was situated at the ....... bank of River Dajla.

Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.

The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of.... two dynastics.

The ......... was never found in area of Indus valley.

The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.

Theartof ........... was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.

Taj Mahal was constructed by.

The painting of ............. has influnce of Khalid Igbal.

The area of palace of King Sargon in Kharsabad is............... acres.

DOWP» DOWr DOWr U0WP» UOmP» DOWr 0UOmP» UOmP» DOWr 0U0m>
g
(0]

Wr DOW > DOWP DOWP DOmP

Answers Choice

1978
1980
1976
1975

ah W

Interrior Minister, Pakistan
Education Minister, Pakistan
Foreign Minister of Pakistan
Cultural Miister Pakistan.

Eastern
Western
Sourthern
Northern

1952
1950
1940
1955

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Elephant
Lion
Deer
Camel

Portrait

Abstract Art
Landscape
. Calligraphy

Arms Manufacturing
Painting

Pottery

. sculpture

. Jahangir
Aurangzeb

Shah Jahan

Jalal ud din Akbar

London

. Karachi
Dehli
Lahore

25
.35
C.45
D. 55



16

17

18

19

20

The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in ........... rows.

The meanings of Mohenjodaro are mound of.........

The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.

Besides paintings, Khalid Igbal was very fond of.

Inmodern age, the River Ravi is at a distance of... miles from Harappa.

ow» UOwW»

DOW» DOT» DOmP

3

4
5

Stones
Straw
Clay

. Garanth Sahib
. Ram Laila

Bagwat Geeta

Hunting

. gardening
. Travelling

(S0



