

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.	A. 1978 B. 1980 C. 1976 D. 1975
2	During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
3	In the year 1955 arranged the first private exhibition of sadequain's paintings.	A. Interrior Minister, Pakistan B. Education Minister, Pakistan C. Foreign Minister of Pakistan D. Cultural Miister Pakistan.
4	The area of great pyramid is acres.	A. 11 B. 12 C. 13 D. 10
5	Sumerian sculpturists have carved human shapes, on the basis of shapes.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
6	Shakir Ali married.	A. None B. One C. Twice D. Thrice
7	The famous city of Assure Civilization Assure was situated at the bank of River Dajla.	A. Eastern B. Western C. Sourthern D. Northern
8	Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.	A. 1952 B. 1950 C. 1940 D. 1955
9	The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of two dynastics.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
10	The was never found in area of Indus valley.	A. Elephant B. Lion C. Deer D. Camel
11	The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.	A. Portrait B. Abstract Art C. Landscape D. Calligraphy
12	The art of was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.	A. Arms Manufacturing B. Painting C. Pottery D. sculpture
13	Taj Mahal was constructed by.	A. Jahangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jahan D. Jalal ud din Akbar
14	The painting of has influnce of Khalid Iqbal.	A. London B. Karachi C. Dehli D. Lahore
15	The area of palace of King Sargon in Kharsabad is acres.	A. 25 B. 35 C. 45 D. 55

6	The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in rows.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
17	The meanings of Mohenjodaro are mound of	A. Stones B. Straw C. Clay D. Deads
18	The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.	A. Garanth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Bagwat Geeta
19	Besides paintings, Khalid Iqbal was very fond of.	A. Hunting B. Reading C. gardening D. Travelling
20	Inmodern age, the River Ravi is at a distance of miles from Harappa.	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 3